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January Go Games U7/U9 Go Games U11 U13 U15 U17 Intercounty
Sat 18 Jan

Sun 19 Jan
Sat 25 Jan

Sun 26 Jan
February Go Games U7/U9 Go Games U11 U13 U15 U17 Intercounty
Sat 01 Feb Leinster U13 FL1 Leinster U15 FL1 U17 FL1

Sun 02 Feb
Sat 08 Feb Lein U13 FL2 Lein U15 FL2 U17 HL1

Sun 09 Feb
Sat 15 Feb Leinster U13 HL1 Leinster U15 HL1 U17 FL2
Sun 16 Feb

Wed 19 Feb MFL R1
Sat 22 Feb Lein U13 FL3 Lein U15 FL3 U17 HL2 

Sun 23 Feb
Wed 26 Feb

March Go Games U7/U9 Go Games U11 U13 U15 U17 Intercounty

Sat 29 Feb Lein U13 HL2 Lein U15 HL2 U17 FL3
Sun 01 Mar

Sat 07 Mar U7/U9 Hurling 1 Lein U13 HL3 Lein U15 HL3 U17 HL3
Sun 08 Mar
Sat 14 Mar U7/U9 Football 1 U11 Football 1 Lein U13 FL Finals Lein U15 FL Finals U17 FL Semis

Sun 15 Mar U13 HL1
Mon 16 Mar MFL R2

Tue 17 Mar
Sat 21 Mar Hurling 2 U11 Hurling 1 Lein U13 HL Finals Lein U15 HL Finals U17 HL Semis
Sun 22 Mar U13 FL1

Sat 28 Mar Football 2 U13 HL2 U17 FL Finals
Sun 29 Mar

April Go Games U7/U9 Go Games U11 U13 U15 U17 Intercounty

Tue 31 Mar U15 FL1

Wed 01 Apr Football 2 U17 HL Finals
Thu 02 Apr

Sat 04 Apr Hurling 3 U13 FL2 MHC Playoff

Sun 05 Apr U15 HL1

Tue 07 Apr U15 FL2

Wed 08 Apr Hurling 2 MFL R3
Thu 09 Apr U17 SFL 1

Fri 10 Apr

Sat 11 Apr U13 HL3 U17 SHL 1 MHC R1

Sun 12 Apr U15 HL2

Mon 13 Apr
Tue 14 Apr U15 FL3

Wed 15 Apr Football 3
MFL Finals

MHC R2

Thu 16 Apr U17 SFL 2

Fri 17 Apr

Sat 18 Apr Football 3 U17 SHL 2
MFL Finals

MHC R2
Sun 19 Apr U15 HL3
Tue 21 Apr U15 FL4
Wed 22 Apr Hurling 3

Thu 23 Apr U13 FL3 U17 SFL 3

Fri 24 Apr
Sat 25 Apr Hurling 4 U13 HL4 U17 SHL 3 MHC R3
Sun 26 Apr U15 HL4

Tue 28 Apr U15 FL5
Wed 29 Apr Football 4

Thu 30 Apr U17 SFL 4
May Go Games U7/U9 Go Games U11 U13 U15 U17 Intercounty

Fri 01 May

Sat 02 May U13 FL 4 U17 SHL 4 MHC R4
Sun 03 May U15 HL5

Mon 04 May
Tue 05 May U15 FL PO MFC R1
Wed 06 May Hurling 4 CC Hurling R1

Thu 07 May U17 SFL 5
Fri 08 May

Sat 09 May Football 4 U13 HL 5 F Academy U17 SHL 5
Sun 10 May U15 HL PO
Tue 12 May U15 FL 1/2 Finals MFC R2

Wed 13 May Football 5
U14 Féile Hurling 

Tournament 1
CC Hurling R2

Thu 14 May U17 SFL 1/2 Finals
Fri 15 May

Sat 16 May Hurling 5 U13 FL 5 H Academy U17 SHL 1/2 Finals MHC R5

Bank Holiday (No Go Games)

U14 Féile Peile na 

nÓg an Mhí

Bank Holiday (No Go Games)
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Sun 17 May U15 HL 1/2 Finals
Mon 18 May

Tue 19 May U15 FL Finals

Wed 20 May Hurling 5
U14 Féile Hurling 

Tournament 2
CC Hurling R3

Thu 21 May U17 SFL Finals

Fri 22 May
Sat 23 May Football 5 U13 HL 6 F Academy U17 SHL Finals MHC PQF
Sun 24 May U15 HL Finals

Mon 25 May
Tue 26 May U13 FL 6

Wed 27 May Football 6
U14 Féile Hurling 

Tournament 3
CC Hurling R4

Thu 28 May

Sat 30 May
U14 Féile Hurling 

Tournament 4
MFC R3

Sun 31 May
June Go Games U7/U9 Go Games U11 U13 U15 U17 Intercounty

Mon 01 Jun
U14 Féile Hurling 

Tournament 5

Tue 02 Jun U13 HL 7
Wed 03 Jun Hurling 6 Hurling 6 STATE EXAMS STATE EXAMS STATE EXAMS

Thu 04 Jun

Fri 05 Jun

Sat 06 Jun
MHC QF

CC Hurling R5
Sun 07 Jun

Mon 08 Jun
Tue 09 Jun U13 FL 7

Wed 10 Jun Football 7
Thu 11 Jun U13 HL 8

Sat 13 Jun Football 6 U13 FL 8
MFC QF

CC Hurling QF

Sun 14 Jun
Mon 15 Jun U13 HL Finals Day

Tue 16 Jun MHC SF

Wed 17 Jun Hurling 7

Thu 18 Jun

Fri 19 Jun CLOSE EXAMS CLOSE EXAMS CLOSE EXAMS

Sat 20 Jun Hurling 7 U13 FL Finals Day H Academy
MFC SF

CC Hurling SF

Sun 21 Jun
Mon 22 Jun

Tue 23 Jun

Wed 24 Jun Football 8

Thu 25 Jun

Fri 26 Jun

Sat 27 Jun Football 7
U17 Hurling 7's 

Round 1

MHC Final

CC Hurling Finals

Sun 28 Jun U15 Hurling 7's Rd 1

July Go Games U7/U9 Go Games U11 U13 U15 U17 Intercounty

Tue 30 Jun U16 Football 7's Rd 1

Wed 01 Jul Hurling 8

Thu 02 Jul U15 Football 7's Rd 1 U17 Football 7's Rd 1

Fri 03 Jul

Sat 04 Jul Hurling 8 U13 S FT 1 F Academy 
U17 Hurling 7's 

Round 2
MFC Final

Sun 05 Jul U15 Hurling 7's Rd 2

Mon 06 Jul U13 S HT 1

Tue 07 Jul U16 Football 7's Rd 2

Wed 08 Jul Football 9

Thu 09 Jul U15 Football 7's Rd 2 U17 Football 7's Rd 2

Fri 10 Jul

Sat 11 Jul Football 8 U13 S FT 2
U17 Hurling 7's 

Round 3

Sun 12 Jul U15 Hurling 7's Rd 3

Mon 13 Jul U13 S HT 2

Tue 14 Jul U16 Football 7's Rd 3

Bank Holiday (No Go Games)

Bank Holiday (No Go Games)

U14 National Féile na 

nGael (Dublin, 

Kildare, Meath)

U14 National Féile 

Peile na nÓg 

(Donegal, Derry, 

Tyrone)

Féile (No Other Games) Féile (No Other Games)
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Wed 15 Jul Hurling 9

Thu 16 Jul U15 Football 7's Rd 3 U17 Football 7's Rd 3

Fri 17 Jul

Sat 18 Jul U13 S FT 3 H Academy
U17 Hurling 7's 

Finals

Sun 19 Jul
U15 Hurling 7's 

Finals

Mon 20 Jul U13 S HT 3

Tue 21 Jul
U16 Football 7's 

Finals
Wed 22 Jul

Thu 23 Jul
U15 Football 7's 

Finals

U17 Football 7's 

Finals

Fri 24 Jul

Sat 25 Jul U13 S FT Finals Day F Academy 

Sun 26 Jul U15 HC 1

Mon 27 Jul U13 S HT Finals Day

Tue 28 Jul U15 FC 1

Wed 29 Jul
August Go Games U7/U9 Go Games U11 U13 U15 U17 Intercounty

Fri 31 Jul
Sat 01 Aug
Sun 02 Aug U15 HC 2

Mon 03 Aug
Tue 04 Aug U15 FC 2

Wed 05 Aug Football 10 MHC1

Thu 06 Aug U13 HL 1

Sat 08 Aug Hurling 9 U13 FL 1 H Academy

Sun 09 Aug U15 HC 3

Mon 10 Aug
Tue 11 Aug U15 FC 3

Wed 12 Aug Hurling 10 MFC1

Thu 13 Aug U13 HL 2

Sat 15 Aug Football 9 U13 FL 2 F Academy 
Sun 16 Aug U15 HC 4

Mon 17 Aug

Tue 18 Aug U15 FC 4

Wed 19 Aug Football 11 MHC2

Thu 20 Aug U13 HL 3
Sat 22 Aug Hurling 10 U13 FL 3

Sun 23 Aug U15 HC 5

Tue 25 Aug U15 FC 5

Wed 26 Aug Hurling 11 MFC2

Sat 29 Aug Football 10 U13 HL 4 H Academy MHC3
Sun 30 Aug U15 FC 6
September Go Games U7/U9 Go Games U11 U13 U15 U17 Intercounty

Wed 02 Sep Football 12

Sat 05 Sep Hurling 11 U13 FL 4 MFC3
Sun 06 Sep U15 HC 6
Wed 09 Sep Hurling 12
Thu 10 Sep U13 HL 5

Sat 12 Sep Football 11 U13 FL 5 MHC Semis
Sun 13 Sep U15 FC 7

Sat 19 Sep Hurling 12 U13 HL 6
Sun 20 Sep U15 HC 7
Sat 26 Sep Football 12 U13 FL 6 MHC Finals

Sun 27 Sep U15 FC SF MHC D1 Final
October Go Games U7/U9 Go Games U11 U13 U15 U17 Intercounty

Sat 03 Oct Hurling 13 U13 HL 7 MFC Semis
Sun 04 Oct U15 HC SF
Sat 10 Oct Football 13 U13 FL 7 MFC Finals

Sun 11 Oct U15 FC Finals
Sat 17 Oct U13 HL 8  

Sun 18 Oct U15 HC Finals MFC D1 Final
Sat 24 Oct U13 FL 8  
Sun 25 Oct

Mon 26 Oct U13 HL Finals 
Sat 31 Oct U13 FL Finals

Bank Holiday (No Go Games)

Go Games Holiday Period

Go Games Holiday Period



Go Games

U13

U14

U15

U17

Feb Mar

Go Games

U13 Tournament

Apr May Jun Jul

U13 Leinster League U13 Leagues

U15 Leinster League

U17 Spring Leagues U17 Leagues (exam break June)

u14 Feile Competitions

U15 League (exam break June)



OctAug Sep

Go Games

U17 Championships

U13 Championship

U15 Paddy O'Brien Championship


